
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Index Type=
Land Records; Date Recorded= 2004;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200401050000
08160

01/05/2004
03:25:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DABNEY
HOMES
INCORPORAT
ED

29 99 Lot#:229
Book:29 Pg:99

200401090000
16990

01/09/2004
12:28:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 7 Lot#:62
Book:22 Pg:7

200401090000
17010

01/09/2004
12:28:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 7 Lot#:51
Book:22 Pg:7

200401090000
17000

01/09/2004
12:28:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 7 Lot#:61
Book:22 Pg:7

200401200000
33620

01/20/2004
12:07:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HYDE,
GERALDINE

Desc:SEE
INST

200401260000
42330

01/26/2004
01:11:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

27 9 Lot#:9 Book:27
Pg:9

200401230000
40260

01/23/2004
03:59:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CORMACK,
PAUL
MARCUS JR

19 38 200311100007
45760

Lot#:94
Book:19 Pg:38

200403010001
03760

03/01/2004
10:28:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MCGINNIS
CONT CO INC

25 149 Lot#:5 Book:25
Pg:149

200403090001
20660

03/09/2004
11:31:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BLACKSTOCK,
THOMAS A JR

13 62 Lot#:11 Lot:B
Book:13 Pg:62

200403100001
23930

03/10/2004
03:16:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

NORRIS,
TRAMMELL L

23 104 Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:104

200403180001
38960

03/18/2004
12:12:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OBRIEN,
DENNIS

32 134 Lot#:1 Book:32
Pg:134

200403290001
61460

03/29/2004
03:50:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOPSON,
DOROTHY S

199507240001
95341

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200405130002
53370

05/13/2004
11:57:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHANAHAN,
BRYAN

21 65 200405040002
33180

Book:21 Pg:65

200405250002
76170

05/25/2004
10:14:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JDW
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

33 40 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:40



200406180003
31150

06/18/2004
09:50:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WRIGHT,
KENNETH O

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200407230004
10960

07/23/2004
01:09:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAHABA
BUILDERS
LLC

22 98 Lot#:8 Book:22
Pg:98

200410140005
68940

10/14/2004
02:48:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DUTCH
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

33 149 200409140005
09230

Lot#:222
Book:33
Pg:149

200411050006
11380

11/05/2004
02:02:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TOURNEY,
CHARLES

11 81 Lot#:2 Blk:4
Book:11 Pg:81

200412140006
82230

12/14/2004
10:22:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TINGLE,
ROBERT E

7 52 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:52

200412300007
09220

12/30/2004
02:56:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BROWN,
PERCY W JR

199602080000
41051

Sec:13
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

200401050000
07280

01/05/2004
01:38:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RUSSELL,
RYAN

30 23 Lot#:10
Book:30 Pg:23

200401090000
17020

01/09/2004
12:28:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 8 Lot#:22
Book:22 Pg:8

200401060000
10150

01/06/2004
02:57:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VISION
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
INC

29 34 Lot#:51
Book:29 Pg:34

200401260000
42340

01/26/2004
01:11:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

27 9 Lot#:11
Book:27 Pg:9

200401210000
35560

01/21/2004
10:27:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAVERS,
SIMS R

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200402230000
92970

02/23/2004
04:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VENABLE,
WILLIAM A

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200402200000
87140

02/20/2004
08:33:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COCHRAN,
PETE H

Other:SEE
INST NO
EXHIBIT A

200403030001
08980

03/03/2004
10:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ACTON LAND
COMPANY

26 129 Lot#:13
Book:26
Pg:129



200403150001
32020

03/15/2004
02:58:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PONTIUS,
ANDREW L III

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200403240001
49930

03/24/2004
10:05:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

STERN,
JEFFREY M

19 89 Lot#:80
Book:19 Pg:89
Desc:SEE
INST


