Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2004;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401050000 08160	01/05/2004 03:25:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DABNEY HOMES INCORPORAT ED			29	99		Lot#:229 Book:29 Pg:99
200401090000 16990	01/09/2004 12:28:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC			22	7		Lot#:62 Book:22 Pg:7
200401090000 17010	01/09/2004 12:28:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC			22	7		Lot#:51 Book:22 Pg:7
200401090000 17000	01/09/2004 12:28:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC			22	7		Lot#:61 Book:22 Pg:7
200401200000 33620	01/20/2004 12:07:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HYDE, GERALDINE						Desc:SEE INST
200401260000 42330	01/26/2004 01:11:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PREMIERE HOMES INC			27	9		Lot#:9 Book:27 Pg:9
200401230000 40260	01/23/2004 03:59:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CORMACK, PAUL MARCUS JR			19	38	200311100007 45760	Lot#:94 Book:19 Pg:38
200403010001 03760	03/01/2004 10:28:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MCGINNIS CONT CO INC			25	149		Lot#:5 Book:25 Pg:149
200403090001 20660	03/09/2004 11:31:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BLACKSTOCK, THOMAS A JR			13	62		Lot#:11 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:62
200403100001 23930	03/10/2004 03:16:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	NORRIS, TRAMMELL L			23	104		Lot#:2 Book:23 Pg:104
200403180001 38960	03/18/2004 12:12:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OBRIEN, DENNIS			32	134		Lot#:1 Book:32 Pg:134
200403290001 61460	03/29/2004 03:50:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOPSON, DOROTHY S					199507240001 95341	Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200405130002 53370	05/13/2004 11:57:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHANAHAN, BRYAN			21	65	200405040002 33180	Book:21 Pg:65
200405250002 76170	05/25/2004 10:14:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JDW CONSTRUCTI ON INC			33	40		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:40

200406180003	06/18/2004	SHELBY	Grantee	RESTRICTION	WRIGHT,				T	Sec:32
31150	09:50:00	COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Claines	S AND COVENANTS	KENNETH O					Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200407230004 10960	07/23/2004 01:09:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAHABA BUILDERS LLC		22	98		Lot#:8 Book:22 Pg:98
200410140005 68940	10/14/2004 02:48:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DUTCH CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		33	149	200409140005 09230	Lot#:222 Book:33 Pg:149
200411050006 11380	11/05/2004 02:02:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TOURNEY, CHARLES		11	81		Lot#:2 Blk:4 Book:11 Pg:81
200412140006 82230	12/14/2004 10:22:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TINGLE, ROBERT E		7	52		Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:52
200412300007 09220	12/30/2004 02:56:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BROWN, PERCY W JR				199602080000 41051	Sec:13 Twn:18S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
200401050000 07280	01/05/2004 01:38:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RUSSELL, RYAN		30	23		Lot#:10 Book:30 Pg:23
200401090000 17020	01/09/2004 12:28:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC		22	8		Lot#:22 Book:22 Pg:8
200401060000 10150	01/06/2004 02:57:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VISION INVESTMENT PROPERTIES INC		29	34		Lot#:51 Book:29 Pg:34
200401260000 42340	01/26/2004 01:11:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PREMIERE HOMES INC		27	9		Lot#:11 Book:27 Pg:9
200401210000 35560	01/21/2004 10:27:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAVERS, SIMS R					Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200402230000 92970	02/23/2004 04:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VENABLE, WILLIAM A					Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200402200000 87140	02/20/2004 08:33:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COCHRAN, PETE H					Other:SEE INST NO EXHIBIT A
200403030001 08980	03/03/2004 10:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ACTON LAND COMPANY		26	129		Lot#:13 Book:26 Pg:129

	03/15/2004 02:58:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PONTIUS, ANDREW L III				Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
	03/24/2004 10:05:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	STERN, JEFFREY M		19	89	Lot#:80 Book:19 Pg:89 Desc:SEE INST